
Pitlochry Golf 
Fees 2025

CATEGORY

Full

Intermediate 4

Country

Intermediate 3

International

Intermediate 2

Intermediate 1

Gateway Beginner

No restriction

(Age 30-39)

Main residence out 
with P&K Council Tax 

Band

(Age 14-17) 
(Age 6-13)

(Age 18-21)

(Age 22-25)

Main residence 
outwith Scottish

border

Mon-Sat after 11.30
Sunday no restriction

(Age 26-29)

£640 

£535

£405

£405

£295

£265

£155

£45

Junior £75 
£45

(per month)

PITLOCHRY NOTES

Please note there is an Optional Fee applicable should you wish to have a 
handicap and compete in PGC Competitions

 See joining form for more details


