

Pitlochry Golf Fees 2025

CATEGORY	PITLOCHRY	NOTES
Full	£640	No restriction
Intermediate 4	£535	(Age 30-39)
Country	£405	Main residence out with P&K Council Tax Band
Intermediate 3	£405	(Age 26-29)
International	£295	Main residence outwith Scottish border
Intermediate 2	£265	(Age 22-25)
Intermediate 1	£155	(Age 18-21)
Gateway Beginner	£45 (per month)	Mon-Sat after 11.30 Sunday no restriction
Junior	£75 £45	(Age 14-17) (Age 6-13)

Please note there is an Optional Fee applicable should you wish to have a handicap and compete in PGC Competitions

See joining form for more details

VANA DAMADA SECTIONAL AND A VANA DAMADA SECTIONAL DAMADA SECTIONAL DAMADA DAMADA DAMADA DAMADA DAMADA DAMADA DA